9  Shreem Industries

SHREEACTIVE M BRAND DYES (DICHLOROTRIAZINE)

C.l. NAME
REACTIVE RED
REACTIVE RED
REACTIVE BLUE

2
1
4

REACTIVE ORANGE 4
REACTIVE ORANGE 14

REACTIVE VIOLET
REACTIVE VIOLET
REACTIVE YELLOW
REACTIVE YELLOW
REACTIVE YELLOW

12
13
22
44
86

SHREEACTIVE H BRAND DYES (MONOCHLOROTRIAZINE)

C.I. NAME
REACTIVE RED
REACTIVE RED
REACTIVE RED
REACTIVE RED
REACTIVE BLUE
REACTIVE BLUE
REACTIVE BLUE
REACTIVE BLUE
REACTIVE BLUE

24
25
31
76
5

13
25
49
59

REACTIVE BLACK
REACTIVE BROWN
REACTIVE ORANGE
REACTIVE ORANGE
REACTIVE VIOLET
REACTIVE YELLOW
REACTIVE YELLOW
REACTIVE MAGENTA

12
13
76
18
95
HB

SHREEACTIVE HE BRAND DYES (BIS-MONOCHLOROTRIAZINE)

C.l. NAME
REACTIVE RED

REACTIVE RED
REACTIVE RED
REACTIVE BLUE
REACTIVE BLUE
REACTIVE BLUE
REACTIVE BLUE

120
141

152
59
71

160
171

REACTIVE BLUE
REACTIVE BLACK
REACTIVE GREEN

REACTIVE ORANGE
REACTIVE YELLOW
REACTIVE YELLOW

REACTIVE YELLOW

198
160
19
84
84
105

135

PRODUCTS NOT MENTIONED ABOVE CAN BE DEVELOPED UPON REQUEST

5}} Shreem Industries

SHREEACTIVE ME BRAND DYES (BIFUNCTIONAL)

C.l. NAME
REACTIVE RED
REACTIVE RED
REACTIVE RED
REACTIVE RED
REACTIVE RED
REACTIVE BLUE
REACTIVE BLUE

C.l. NAME

REACTIVE RED
REACTIVE RED
REACTIVE RED
REACTIVE RED
REACTIVE RED
REACTIVE BLUE
REACTIVE BLUE
REACTIVE BLUE
REACTIVE BLUE
REACTIVE BLUE
REACTIVE BLACK
REACTIVE BLACK

194
195
198
227
250
194
221

21

35
106
180
198A
19
21

28
203
250

31

REACTIVE BLUE
REACTIVE BLUE
REACTIVE ORANGE
REACTIVE VIOLET
REACTIVE YELLOW
REACTIVE YELLOW
REACTIVE YELLOW

REACTIVE BLACK MIX

REACTIVE BROWN

REACTIVE ORANGE
REACTIVE ORANGE
REACTIVE ORANGE
REACTIVE VIOLET

REACTIVE YELLOW
REACTIVE YELLOW
REACTIVE YELLOW
REACTIVE YELLOW
REACTIVE YELLOW

222
284
122

145
185
186

18
16

107
89
15
17
37
42
160

PRODUCTS NOT MENTIONED ABOVE CAN BE DEVELOPED UPON REQUEST



