

# **Shreem Industries**

# REACTIVE DYES

### SHREEACTIVE M BRAND DYES (DICHLOROTRIAZINE)

C.I. NAME			
REACTIVE RED	2	REACTIVE VIOLET	12
REACTIVE RED	11	REACTIVE VIOLET	13
REACTIVE BLUE	4	REACTIVE YELLOW	22
REACTIVE ORANGE	4	REACTIVE YELLOW	44
REACTIVE ORANGE	14	REACTIVE YELLOW	86

### SHREEACTIVE H BRAND DYES (MONOCHLOROTRIAZINE)

8
9
12
13
76
18
95
A HB

#### SHREEACTIVE HE BRAND DYES (BIS-MONOCHLOROTRIAZINE)

C.I. NAME			
REACTIVE RED	120	REACTIVE BLUE	198
REACTIVE RED	141	REACTIVE BLACK	160
REACTIVE RED	152	REACTIVE GREEN	19
REACTIVE BLUE	59	REACTIVE ORANGE	84
REACTIVE BLUE	71	REACTIVE YELLOW	84
REACTIVE BLUE	160	REACTIVE YELLOW	105
REACTIVE BLUE	171	REACTIVE YELLOW	135

PRODUCTS NOT MENTIONED ABOVE CAN BE DEVELOPED UPON REQUEST



# **Shreem Industries**

## SHREEACTIVE ME BRAND DYES (BIFUNCTIONAL)

C.I. NAME			
REACTIVE RED	194	REACTIVE BLUE	222
REACTIVE RED	195	REACTIVE BLUE	284
REACTIVE RED	198	REACTIVE ORANGE	122
REACTIVE RED	227	REACTIVE VIOLET	
REACTIVE RED	250	REACTIVE YELLOW	145
REACTIVE BLUE	194	REACTIVE YELLOW	185
REACTIVE BLUE	221	REACTIVE YELLOW	186

## SHREEACTIVE VS BRAND DYES

C.I. NAME			
REACTIVE RED	21	REACTIVE BLACK MIX	(
REACTIVE RED	35	REACTIVE BROWN	18
REACTIVE RED	106	REACTIVE ORANGE	16
REACTIVE RED	180	REACTIVE ORANGE	96
REACTIVE RED	198A	REACTIVE ORANGE	107
REACTIVE BLUE	19	REACTIVE VIOLET	89
REACTIVE BLUE	21	REACTIVE YELLOW	15
REACTIVE BLUE	28	REACTIVE YELLOW	17
REACTIVE BLUE	203	REACTIVE YELLOW	37
REACTIVE BLUE	250	REACTIVE YELLOW	42
REACTIVE BLACK	5	REACTIVE YELLOW	160
REACTIVE BLACK	31		